Downloadable or Fillable Digital Workbook




WORK LIFE HARMONY

/2

You deserve to live abundantly!
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TIPS TO GREATER
CONFIDENCE

Tell yourself positive affirmations daily

Wear something that makes you feel your best

Reframe negative self talk

Adjust your posture to stand and sit tall

Pray to ask God to see yourself as he Sees you

Have an abundant mindset

Accept your quirks

Stop the comparison game

Take responsibilities of your actions & mistakes

Be true to yourself

Seek encouragement from others
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OUR FAMILY AGREEMENT

This agreement is a communication tool for entrepreneur and their families.

Setting clear expectations leads to better work-lie harmony and abundant living.

THIS AGREEMENT IS FOR (FAMILY NAME):

Entrepreneur Family Member
| agree to: | agree to:
(Example: make every home game, work free Sunday) (Example: wash the dishes 2x week)
Family Member Family Member
| agree to: | agree to:
(Example: wash the dishes 2x week) (Example: wash the dishes 2x week)

We agree (as a family) to:
love each other, be kind, be patient)

Family Signatures
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SECTION




I AM...

I AM GRATEFUL FOR ...

TobAY, [/ / / ,1 WILL ACCOMPLISH...
1.




Daily Planner Date

Priority To-List

Time Agenda 3-5 items only
7
8
9
10
11
12
1
2 Notes
3 1. Put longstanding, consistent
items on the schedule first
4 2.Place you most thought

consuming tasks at your

more productive time of day
3.Schedule a lunch

4.0Only Dedicate 0 -120
minutes for a single task or

project per session
5.Have a clear start and

stopping point of the day
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